Rural England Prosperity Fund Business Grants

Applicant

Barn Theatre

Bledington Community Shop Ltd
Capsule Solid Surface
Colesbourne Estate Company
Corinium Ales Ltd

Cotswold Lakes Brew Co Ltd
Farming and Wildlife Advisory Group South West Ltd
T Handy Partnership

Mickleton Hills Farm Ltd
Watermoor Meat Supply Ltd
Webb & Jeffery Farming Ltd
Zoraida London Ltd

Knead Bakery Ltd

Cirencester Grace Network
Barn Theatre

Project

Updated computer equipment and digital screens
Additional bay

Industrial Shredder

Outside workshop/sculpture display area
Increased brewing capacity

Environmental enhancements

Zerodig project

On-farm microbakery

Car park resurfacing

New equipment and shop modernisation
Sustainable wellness retreat

Specialist engraving machine and display cabinet:
New equipment and shop modernisation

Heating system

Assisted hearing system

Total

Amount (£)

£25,640.27
£46,157.00
£36,049.00
£6,624.86
£12,350.00
£24,340.73
£18,025.50
£7,241.57
£50,000.00
£50,000.00
£17,683.37
£7,758.10
£50,000.00
£25,600.00
£5,981.72
£383,452.12



