Rural England Prosperity Fund Business Grants

Applicant	Project	Amount (£)
Barn Theatre	Updated computer equipment and digital screens	£25,640.27
Bledington Community Shop Ltd	Additional bay	£46,157.00
Capsule Solid Surface	Industrial Shredder	£36,049.00
Colesbourne Estate Company	Outside workshop/sculpture display area	£6,624.86
Corinium Ales Ltd	Increased brewing capacity	£12,350.00
Cotswold Lakes Brew Co Ltd	Environmental enhancements	£24,340.73
Farming and Wildlife Advisory Group South West Ltd	Zerodig project	£18,025.50
T Handy Partnership	On-farm microbakery	£7,241.57
Mickleton Hills Farm Ltd	Car park resurfacing	£50,000.00
Watermoor Meat Supply Ltd	New equipment and shop modernisation	£50,000.00
Webb & Jeffery Farming Ltd	Sustainable wellness retreat	£17,683.37
Zoraida London Ltd	Specialist engraving machine and display cabinets	£7,758.10
Knead Bakery Ltd	New equipment and shop modernisation	£50,000.00
Cirencester Grace Network	Heating system	£25,600.00
Barn Theatre	Assisted hearing system	£5,981.72
	Total	£383,452.12